Report Date

09/21/2018

09/21/2018

09/22/2018
09/22/2018

09/22/2018

09/23/2018
09/23/2018

09/23/2018
09/23/2018

09/23/2018
09/23/2018
09/23/2018

09/23/2018

09/24/2018

Case #
UP-01113-18

UP-01114-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01116-18
UP-01117-18

UP-01120-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01118-18

UP-01119-18

UP-01121-18
UP-01122-18

UP-01123-18

UP-01124-18

UP-01126-18

UP-01127-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
2

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
DRUG POSSESSION 44

LARCENY-PETIT 30

3
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

PROPERTY LOST A6
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

PROPERTY LOST A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY LOST A6

DRUG POSSESSION 44
8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)

PARKING LOT 12

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

WATERBURY HALL

(BLDG 44)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SUNY PARKING LOT 6

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CENTENNIAL DR

RUDOLPH RD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
SWEET ROAD



