## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 09/21/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-01113-18	Incident Type INTOXICATED PERSON M6	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	<b>Location</b> SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	<b>Street</b> CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/21/2018	UP-01114-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	` ,	LEE HALL (BLDG 4)	CENTENNIAL DR
	Report Date Count:	2			
09/22/2018	UP-01116-18	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 12	RUDOLPH RD
09/22/2018	UP-01117-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/22/2018	UP-01120-18	LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
	Report Date Count:	3	. ,		
09/23/2018	UP-01118-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
09/23/2018	UP-01119-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
09/23/2018	UP-01121-18	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
09/23/2018	UP-01122-18	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/23/2018	UP-01123-18	PROPERTY LOST A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/23/2018	UP-01124-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WÁTERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
09/23/2018	UP-01126-18	PROPERTY LOST A6	()	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/23/2018	UP-01127-18 Report Date Count:	DRUG POSSESSION 44 8	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SUNY PARKING LOT 6	SWEET ROAD

09/24/2018 Page 1